Parker’s MAXGUARD high capacity cartridge product line
provides a cost-effective alternative to bag media or
standard 2-1/2 inch cartridges for high flow applications.
Each MAXGUARD cartridge has a 6” (152 mm) nominal
outside diameter and can handle flows up to 20m3/hr,
significantly reducing the number of cartridges required
for large flow applications.
MAXGUARD cartridges are available in polypropylene media.

ag
e
Ordering information
Polypropylene 050	 0.5µm
020	 2.0µm
050	 5.0µm
100	 10.0µm
200	 20.0µm
400	 40.0µm
30	 30¨ (750 mm)
40	 40¨ (1016 mm)
S	 Silicone 226 O-ring / Flat cap w/ handle
Filter Media Code   |   Micron Code   |   Length (Nominal) Code   |   Seal Material End Cap Configuration
MAXGUARD
Food and Beverage
			  Micron Rating at Various Efficiencies
	Cartridge	    99.98%	 99.90%	 99%	 98%	 95%
	 Code
POLYPROPYLENE
MXGP005	 0.5	 0.4	 0.2	 >0.2	 >0.1
MXGP020	 2	 1.4	 0.4	 0.2	 >0.1
MXGP050	 5	 3.8	 1.2	 0.3	 >0.1
MXGP100	 10	 7	 3	 0.9	 >0.2
MXGP200	 20	 18	 5	 2	 >0.2
MXGP400	 40	 23	 18	 8	 >0.7
MXGP SM- -
Retrofits
740 series
HOUSING RANGE